
The Preferred Transport   
Provider for this event.

Angaston
Murray Street, Opposite Sunrise Bakery, Angaston Bus Stop 2.30pm
Murray Street, Angaston Hotel, Roadside 2.35pm
Stockwell Road, Opposite Vineyards Motel, Roadside 2.40pm

Cockatoo Valley Williamstown Road, General Store, Roadside 1.25pm
Eden Valley Angaston Road, Eden Valley Institute, Roadside 2.10pm

Gawler

Willison Ave, Prasad’s Gawler Motel Car Park Entrance 1.30pm
Murray Street, Gawler Caravan Park, Roadside 1.55pm
Murray Street, Gawler BP Service Station 1.40pm
Lyndoch Road, Gawler Visitor Centre 2.00pm

Greenock Murray Street, Opposite Greenock Post Office 2.30pm
Kapunda Montefiore Street, Kapunda Caravan Park Office 2.05pm

Lyndoch            
Lyndoch Valley Road, Lyndoch Hotel, Roadside 2.30pm
Barossa Valley Way, Lyndoch Caravan Park, Roadside 2.20pm
Lyndoch Hill Retreat, Front Of Reception 2.20pm

Mt Pleasant Melrose Street, Mt Pleasant Institute, Roadside 2.00pm

Nuriootpa

Kalimna Road, Opposite Top Drop Motel, Roadside 2.30pm
Penrice Road, Opposite Barossa Tourist Park 2.30pm
Murray Street, Opposite Vine Court Motel 2.30pm
Murray Street, Vine Inn, Semi Circle, Reception 2.30pm
Murray Street, Nuriootpa BP, Roadside 2.35pm
Murray Street, Barossa Doubles D’vine, Roadside 2.45pm
Barossa Junction, Front of Reception 2.50pm

Rowland Flat Novotel Barossa Valley Resort, Front of Reception 2.40pm
Sandy Creek Barossa Valley Way, Opposite Sandy Creek Hotel, Roadside 1.55pm
Seppeltsfield As requested 2.40pm
Springton Millers Street, General Store, Roadside 2.00pm
Stockwell Corner of Duckpond Road and Stockwell Road 2.15pm

Tanunda

Barossa Valley Way, Tanunda Caravan Park, Roadside 2.40pm
Murray Street, Bus Stop, Hage & Co 2.45pm
Corner of Bridge Street and Murray Street 2.45pm
Murray Street, Motor Lodge Roadside 2.45pm

Truro Moorudie Street, Cranford Wines, Roadside 2.00pm

Williamstown
Springton Road, Williamstown Caravan Park, Roadside 2.10pm
Queens Street, Opposite Williamstown Hotel, Roadside 2.20pm

Freeling General Store, Roadside 2.55pm
ALL Arrive Tanunda approx. 3.00pm - 3.15pm

   BUSES WILL DEPART THE VENUE 1/2 HOUR AFTER FINAL ENCORE 
Visit our web site  for more information

www.linksa.com.au

Transport Only:  

$20 Return per person

(includes Transport & Booking/Admin Fee)

Transport & Concert Ticket Package: 

$120.40 Return per person

(includes Transport, General Admission Concert Ticket & Booking/Admin Fee)

AT PETER LEHMANN WINES, TANUNDA

SEATS MUST BE BOOKED!         PHONE 08 8564 3022
Local Transport to Peter Lehmann Wines,Tanunda: Times are subject to change

16th
NOVEMBER

2013


